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PAC NEWSLETTER 

FAMILY MOVIE NIGHT 

Join us for another wonderful night of family fun!   

See Coco on Friday, 26 October in the Aubrey Gym. 

Doors at 6:00 pm, Film begins at 6:30 pm.   

Tickets are $2.00 each or $5.00 for the whole family.   

Pizza is available by pre-order and a $1 refreshment concession  

available onsite.  Pre-order flyer will come home on 17 October to 

be returned by 19 October.   PJ’s and blankets welcome! 

WE NEED YOU! 

Do you know you’d like to help out occasionally, but are unsure of just HOW you can take part?  

The Aubrey PAC is always looking for volunteers for special projects!  Please make sure we can 

contact you about these opportunities by sending an email message to us at: 

aubreypacvolunteers@gmail.com  

mailto:aubreypacvolunteers@gmail.com


 

On Thursday, 29 November, from 2:00 pm to 8:00 pm, Aubrey will be holding a Marketplace in  

the school gym - we are renting tables to vendors, from crafters and artisans to direct sales and 

service businesses.  Registration for vendors will open on 01 October to families of Aubrey       

students who get priority registration (general public registration will begin on 08 October).       

Registration form and advertising poster will be sent on 01 October - please share widely with all 

who are interested.  Please send all questions to aubreyautumnmarket@gmail.com 

HOW CAN YOU HELP WITH THE MARKET? 

 

We will be running a RAFFLE as part of the Autumn Autumn Market.  We are calling out for  

donations of new items that we can use to create raffle prizes - these could be commercial 

products or homemade goods, appealing to adults or kids.  We will bundle items into attractive 

baskets to be drawn at the end of the Market.  (We are also needing to collect baskets for this 

project, if you have any you can donate!) 

 

We are hoping to run a BAKE SALE at the Autumn Market as well.  Dust off 

those favourite recipes for cookies, bars, cakes, and candies - even get the 

kids involved - what fun!  Goodies donated to Aubrey will be sold at the Mar-

ket and funds raised will help to support the Aubrey PAC’s important initiatives! 

mailto:aubreyautumnmarket@gmail.com


Thursday, 09 March - PAC General Meeting, 8:00 pm, Aubrey Library 

13 March-- 24 March - Two-week Spring Break - return to school on Monday, 27 March! 

Friday, 31 March - Hot Lunch Day (Sushi Town and Starbucks) 

Tuesday, 11 April - PAC General Meeting, 8:00 pm, Aubrey Library 

Thursday, 13 April - Hot Lunch Day (TacoTime and Starbucks) 

Friday, 14 April - Good Friday - No School 

Monday, 17 April - Easter Monday - No School 

Friday, 28 April - Hot Lunch Day (A&W and Sunchips) 

Monday, 24 April - Pro-D Day - No School 

Wednesday, 10 May - PAC General Meeting, 8:00 pm, Aubrey Library 

MARK YOUR CALENDARS 
Monday, 01 Oct - Registration for Autumn Market vendors begins 

Thursday, 04 Oct - Photo Day 

Friday, 05 Oct - Community Day 

Monday, 08 Oct - Thanksgiving Day - NO SCHOOL 

Tuesday, 16 Oct - PAC Meeting, 8:00 pm, Aubrey Library (PAC Exec 

meets at 7:00) 

Friday, 19 Oct - Pro-D Day - NO SCHOOL 

Friday, 26 Oct - Movie Night!  

Monday, 12 Nov - Remembrance Day in lieu - NO SCHOOL 

Weds, 21 Nov - PAC Meeting, 8:00 pm, Aubrey Library (PAC Exec meets at 7:00) 

Friday, 23 Nov - Pro-D Day - NO SCHOOL 

Thurs, 29 Nov - Aubrey Autumn Market, 2:00-8:00 pm 

We are excited to announce we will be using Munch a Lunch programme to operate our Hot 

Lunch programme on most Wednesdays of the school year.  What is Munch a Lunch online    

ordering system for school lunches and fundraising? Visit the link here to find out more... 

Munch a Lunch  

Ordering for the following Wednesday closes one week before.  We encourage families to place 

orders for multiple weeks at one time. 

https://munchalunch.com/

